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All renderings, landscaping and images are Artist’s Concept Only. Images depicted in Site Plan including schools, future residential, parks, and such other specifications are subject to change based on final approval from 
Government Authorities.  Dimensions and locations not to scale.  Mattamy Homes assumes no liability for inaccuracies, errors or omissions in the Site Plan as depicted.  E. & O.E. April 2023.

BIKE RACKS

BIKE RACKS

BI
K

E 
RA

C
K

S

RAMP TO
UNDERGROUND PARKING

G
A

RA
G

E 
D

O
O

R

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

WASTE

COLLECTION

BUILDING A
5 STOREY

MIXED-USE BUILDING
157 UNITS

BUILDING C
3 STOREY TOWNS

COMING SOON

BUILDING B
3 STOREY TOWNS

COMING SOON

N
O

RT
H

  P
A

RK
  B

LV
D

WISTERIA  WAY

IR
O

N
SI

D
E 

 D
R.

CARDING  MILL  TRAIL

NN

GROUND FLOOR

Legend

2ND - 3RD FLOOR

4TH - 5TH FLOOR

101 102 103 104 105 106 107

108

109
110

111

112

113

401
501

402
502

403
503

404
504

405
505

406
506

407
507

408
508

409
509

410
510

413
513

414
514
415
515

416
516

417
517

418
518

419
519

420
520

421
521

422
522

423
523

424
524

425
525

426
526

427
527

428
528

429
529

430
530

431
531

432
532

433
533

434
534

435
535

436
536

411
511

412
512

201
301

202
302

203
303

204
304

205
305

206
306

207
307

208
308

209
309

210
310

213
313

214
314
215
315

216
316

217
317

218
318

219
319

220
320

221
321

222
322

223
323

224
324

225
325

226
326

227
327

228
328

229
329

230
330

231
331

232
332

233
333

234
334

235
335

236
336

211
311

212
312

1B

1B+D

2B

2B+D

STAIR STAIR

ST
AI

R

STAIR

ST
AI

R

STAIR

ST
AI

R

ELEVATOR 

STAIR

ELEVATOR 

STAIR

AMENITY

AMENITY

RETAIL

ELEVATOR 


